Eastern
Daylight Time
(EDT, UTC-4)
6:00-7:30

6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:10
7:10-7:30
7:30-7:40
7:40-9:00
7:40-7:50
7:50-8:00
8:00-8:10
8:10-8:20
8:20-8:30
8:30-8:40
8:40-8:50
8:50-9:00
9:00-9:10
9:10-10:10
9:10-9:20
9:20-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-9:50
9:50-9:55
9:55-10:00
10:00-10:05
10:05-10:10
10:10-11:00
10:10-10:20
10:20:10:25
10:25-10:50
10:50-11:00

Central European
Summer Time
(CEST, UTC+2)

12:00-13:30
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:10
13:10-13:30
13:30-13:40
13:40-15:00
13:40-13:50
13:50-14:00
14:00-14:10
14:10-14:20
14:20-14:30
14:30-14:40
14:40-14:50
14:50-15:00
15:00-15:10
15:10-16:10
15:10-15:20
15:20-15:30
15:30-15:45
15:45-15:50
15:50-15:55
15:55-16:00
16:00-16:05
16:05-16:10
16:10-17:00
16:10-16:20
16:20-16:25
16:25-16:50
16:50-17:00

GTAP Advisory Board Meeting

China

Standard Time

(CST, UTC+8)
18:00-19:30
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:10
19:10-19:30
19:30-19:40
19:40-21:00
19:40-19:50
19:50-20:00
20:00-20:10
20:10-20:20
20:20-20:30
20:30-20:40
20:40-20:50
20:50-21:00
21:00-21:10
21:10-22:10
21:10-21:20
21:20-21:30
21:30-21:45
21:45-21:50
21:50-21:55
21:55-22:00
22:00-22:05
22:05-22:10
22:10-23:00
22:10-22:20
22:20-22:25
22:25-22:50
22:50-23:00

Japan

Standard Time
(JST, UTC+9)

19:00-20:30
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:10
20:10-20:30
20:30-20:40
20:40-22:00
20:40-20:50
20:50-21:00
21:00-21:10
21:10-21:20
21:20-21:30
21:30-21:40
21:40-21:50
21:50-22:00
22:00-22:10
22:10-23:10
22:10-22:20
22:20-22:30
22:30-22:45
22:45-22:50
22:50-22:55
22:55-23:00
23:00-23:05
23:05-23:10
23:10-00:00
23:10-23:20
23:20-23:25
23:25-23:50
23:50-00:00

Monday, June 21

Welcome and Overview
Chair: Ken Kawasaki

Overview (Dominique van der Mensbrugghe)
Discussion

GTAP Data Base (Angel Aguiar)
Discussion

Break

GTAP Data Base: Core Component Updates
Chair: Cecilia Bellora

Biofuels database (Maksym Chepeliev)
Discussion

Nutrition database (Maksym Chepeliev)

Discussion

Labor database (Erwin Corong)
Discussion

Land use database (Uris Baldos / Erwin Corong)
Discussion

Break

Education and Outreach
Chair: Stephen Karingi

Education Plan (Zeynep Akgul)
Discussion

GLASSNET (Thomas Hertel)
Discussion

JGEA (Thomas Hertel)
Discussion

CGTA PhD Students (Thomas Hertel)

Discussion

New Data and Modeling Developments

Chair: Elisa Lanzi

Non-CO2 Gases (Dominique van der Mensbrugghe / Maksym
Chepeliev)

Discussion
GVCs post-Covid (Maryla Maliszewska)

Discussion


https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/01_Overview_DvdM.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/02_GTAPDB_AA.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/03_Biofuels_MC.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/04_NutritionDB_MC.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/05_LaborDB_EC.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/06_LandUseDB_UB.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/07_EducationPlan_ZA.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/08_GLASSNET_TH.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/09_JGEA_TH.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/10_CGTAGradStudents_TH.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/11_NonCO2Abatement_DvdM.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/12_GVCs_Post-COVID_MM.pdf

Eastern
Daylight Time
(EDT, UTC-4)

6:00-7:00
6:00-6:20
6:20-6:30
6:30-6:50
6:50-7:00
7:00-7:10
7:10-8:10
7:10-7:25
7:25-7:50
7:50-8:10
8:10-8:25
8:10-8:20
8:20-8:25
8:25-9:30
8:25-8:30
8:30-8:40
8:40-8:45
8:45-8:55
8:55-9:00
9:00-9:10
9:10-9:20
9:20-9:30
9:30-9:40
9:40-10:15
9:40-9:55
9:55-10:15
10:15-11:15
10:15-11:15

Central European
Summer Time
(CEST, UTC+2)

12:00-13:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:30
12:30-12:50
12:50-13:00
13:00-13:10
13:10-14:10
13:10-13:25
13:25-13:50
13:50-14:10
14:10-14:25
14:10-14:20
14:20-14:25
14:25-15:30
14:25-14:30
14:30-14:40
14:40-14:45
14:45-14:55
14:55-15:00
15:00-15:10
15:10-15:20
15:20-15:30
15:30-15:40
15:40-16:15
15:40-15:55
15:55-16:15
16:15-17:15
16:15-17:15

GTAP Advisory Board Meeting
Tuesday, June 22

China

Standard Time

(CST, UTC+8)
18:00-19:00
18:00-18:20
18:20-18:30
18:30-18:50
18:50-19:00
19:00-19:10
19:10-20:10
19:10-19:25
19:25-19:50
19:50-20:10
20:10-20:25
20:10-20:20
20:20-20:25
20:25-21:30
20:25-20:30
20:30-20:40
20:40-20:45
20:45-20:55
20:55-21:00
21:00-21:10
21:10-21:20
21:20-21:30
21:30-21:40
21:40-22:15
21:40-21:55
21:55-22:15
22:15-23:15
22:15-23:15

Japan

Standard Time

(JST, UTC+9)
19:00-20:00
19:00-19:20
19:20-19:30
19:30-19:50
19:50-20:00
20:00-20:10
20:10-21:10
20:10-20:25
20:25-20:50
20:50-21:10
21:10-21:25
21:10-21:20
21:20-21:25
21:25-22:30
21:25-21:30
21:30-21:40
21:40-21:45
21:45-21:55
21:55-22:00
22:00-22:10
22:10-22:20
22:20-22:30
22:30-22:40
22:40-23:15
22:40-22:55
22:55-23:15
23:15-00:15

23:15-00:15

Modeling services
Chair: Catherine Milot

Services data (Angel Aguiar)

Discussion
Modeling FDI (Eddy Bekkers / Erwin Corong)
Discussion

Break

The Circular Economy
Chair: Andrew Schreiber

Data for the circular economy (Maksym Chepeliev)

Modeling the Circular Economy (Rob Dellink)

Discussion

Center Management
Chair: Janine Pelikan

Center Finances (Dominique van der Mensbrugghe)

Discussion

GTAP Network
Chair: William Powers

GTAP Research Fellows (Janine Pelikan)

Discussion and Vote

2021 Conference (Ginger Batta)
Discussion

2022 Conference (Ginger Batta)
Discussion

2023 Conference (Antoine Bouét)
Discussion and Vote

Break

Priorities for Forthcoming Year
Chair: Lars Nilsson

Next Year Priorities (Dominique van der Mensbrugghe)

Discussion
Additional meetings (Parking Lot)

Informal trade in Africa (Antoine Bouét)



https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/13_ServicesData_AA.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/14_ModelingFDI_EB.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/15_DataCE_MC.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/16_ModelingCircularEconomy_RD.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/17_CGTAFinances_DvdM.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/18_ResearchFellows_JP.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/19_2021Conference_GB.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/20_2022Conference_GB.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/21_2023Conference_AB.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/22_Priorities_DvdM.pdf
https://www.gtap.agecon.purdue.edu/events/Board_Meetings/2021/documents/Presentations/23_ParkingLot_InformalTrade_AB.pdf
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